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DeltaCare® USA plans

Quality care at set costs

Your clients can choose from three popular copay plans that provide coverage for more
than 400 procedures. These plans feature set copayments with no deductibles, annual
maximums, waiting periods or claim forms and offer quality care from our DeltaCare USA
network of dentists.

Sample procedures and copayments? Dﬁ:zxe Adv;:snBtage (igrBe
Diagnostic
Periodic oral exam — established patient $0 $0 $0
Complete series of x-rays $0 $0 $0
Preventive
Cleaning — adult $0 $5 $0
Cleaning — child $0 $5 $0
Sealant — per tooth $10 $15 $17
Restorative
Amalgam (silver-colored) filing, 1 surface $0 $8 $17
Resin (tooth-colored) filling
Front tooth, 1 surface $0 $22 $22
Back tooth, 1 surface $55 $65 $47
Crown — porcelain and precious metal $240 $395 $470
+ Crown — precious metal $210 $395 $480
Post and core with crown $35 $110 $165
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Sample procedures and copayments

Endodontics

Root canal, front tooth

Root canal, molar tooth
Periodontics

Periodontal surgery, per quadrant
Periodontal scaling and planing, per quadrant
Periodontal maintenance
Prosthodontics

Full upper denture

Partial upper denture

Oral and maxillofacial surgery
Extraction of a fully exposed tooth
Extraction of a fully impacted tooth
Orthodontics

Pediatric comprehensive treatment

Adult comprehensive treatment

Deluxe
1A

$55

$250

$280
$25

$15

$145

$160

$5

$90

$1,700

$1,900

Member copayment

Advantage
15B

$125

$365

$385
$60

$45

$365

$395

$14

$120

$1,900

$2,100

Core
17B

$330

$530

$595
$15

$78

$575

$670

$53

$230

$1,530

$2,000

' This benefit information is only a summary and not intended or designed to replace or serve as the plan contract. Please contact your general agent or

Delta Dental sales representative for complete information.

2 |In Nevada, group size is 2-50.

3 Copayments and procedure descriptions referenced above are intended to clarify the delivery of benefits under the Delta Dental plan and are not to be
interpreted as CDT descriptors or nomenclature, which are under copyright by the American Dental Association®.

DeltaCare USA is underwritten in these states by these entities: AL — Alpha Dental of Alabama, Inc.; CA — Delta Dental of California; DC, FL, GA, WV —
Delta Dental Insurance Company; MD and TX — Alpha Dental Programs, Inc.; NV - Alpha Dental of Nevada, Inc.; NY — Delta Dental of New York, Inc.; PA —
Delta Dental of Pennsylvania. Delta Dental Insurance Company acts as the DeltaCare USA administrator in all these states. These companies are financially

responsible for their own products.
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