

+ + +

DeltaCare® USA plans

Quality care at set costs

Your clients can choose from three popular copay plans that provide coverage for more than 400 procedures. These plans feature set copayments with no deductibles, annual maximums, waiting periods or claim forms and offer quality care from our DeltaCare USA network of dentists.

Plan ^{1,2}	Member copayment			
Sample procedures and copayments ³	Deluxe 11A	Advantage 15B	Core 17B	
Diagnostic				
Periodic oral exam — established patient	\$ O	\$0	\$ O	
Complete series of x-rays	\$ O	\$0	\$0	
Preventive				
Cleaning — adult	\$0	\$5	\$0	
Cleaning — child	\$0	\$5	\$0	
Sealant — per tooth	\$10	\$15	\$17	
Restorative				
Amalgam (silver-colored) filing, 1 surface	\$O	\$8	\$17	
Resin (tooth-colored) filling				
Front tooth, 1 surface	\$0	\$22	\$22	
Back tooth, 1 surface	\$55	\$65	\$47	
Crown — porcelain and precious metal	\$240	\$395	\$470	
Crown — precious metal	\$210	\$395	\$480	
Post and core with crown	\$35	\$110	\$165	







Plan	Member copayment			
Sample procedures and copayments	Deluxe 11A	Advantage 15B	Core 17B	
Endodontics				
Root canal, front tooth	\$55	\$125	\$330	
Root canal, molar tooth	\$250	\$365	\$530	
Periodontics				
Periodontal surgery, per quadrant	\$280	\$385	\$595	
Periodontal scaling and planing, per quadrant	\$25	\$60	\$115	
Periodontal maintenance	\$15	\$45	\$78	
Prosthodontics				
Full upper denture	\$145	\$365	\$575	
Partial upper denture	\$160	\$395	\$670	
Oral and maxillofacial surgery				
Extraction of a fully exposed tooth	\$5	\$14	\$53	
Extraction of a fully impacted tooth	\$90	\$120	\$230	
Orthodontics				
Pediatric comprehensive treatment	\$1,700	\$1,900	\$1,530	
Adult comprehensive treatment	\$1,900	\$2,100	\$2,000	

¹ This benefit information is only a summary and not intended or designed to replace or serve as the plan contract. Please contact your general agent or Delta Dental sales representative for complete information.

DeltaCare USA is underwritten in these states by these entities: AL — Alpha Dental of Alabama, Inc.; CA — Delta Dental of California; DC, FL, GA, WV — Delta Dental Insurance Company; MD and TX — Alpha Dental Programs, Inc.; NV – Alpha Dental of Newada, Inc.; NY — Delta Dental of New York, Inc.; PA — Delta Dental of Pennsylvania. Delta Dental Insurance Company acts as the DeltaCare USA administrator in all these states. These companies are financially responsible for their own products.





² In Nevada, group size is 2-50.

³ Copayments and procedure descriptions referenced above are intended to clarify the delivery of benefits under the Delta Dental plan and are not to be interpreted as CDT descriptors or nomenclature, which are under copyright by the American Dental Association*.